

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: ACQF52044C GSTIN : 36ACQF52044C1Z7

Page 1 of 2

| Customer Details                                                                                                                         |                                                                                      |          |       | Shipping Details                                                         |        | Invoice No   |          | 33480       |  |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|-------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------|--------------|----------|-------------|--|
| Billing Details                                                                                                                          |                                                                                      |          |       | Sy.No-27, Pocharam<br>Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad,<br>Telangana- 502300 |        | Invoice Date |          | 17 Oct 2023 |  |
| Modi Realty Pocharam LLP<br>5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road<br>Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003<br>GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7 |                                                                                      |          |       |                                                                          |        | PO No        |          | 20231013011 |  |
|                                                                                                                                          |                                                                                      |          |       |                                                                          |        | PO Date      |          | 13 Oct 2023 |  |
| S.No                                                                                                                                     | Description Of Goods                                                                 | HSN/SAC  | Qty   | Rate                                                                     | Gross  | Tax%         | Tax Amt  |             |  |
| 1                                                                                                                                        | PLUM9827-Plumbing-CPVC-Reducer Coupler-32X25mm-Nos.                                  |          | 50.00 | 36.00                                                                    | 1,800  | 18.00        | 324.00   |             |  |
| 2                                                                                                                                        | PLUM2399-Plumbing-Ball Cock-Reducing Male Threaded Adaptop Brass (MABT)-20X15mm-Nos. | 39174000 | 30.00 | 77.00                                                                    | 2,310  | 18.00        | 415.8    |             |  |
| 3                                                                                                                                        | PLUM7176-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--25mmx45-Nos.                                           | 39174000 | 30.00 | 9.00                                                                     | 270    | 18.00        | 48.6     |             |  |
| 4                                                                                                                                        | PLUM3106-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mmx45-Nos.                                           | 39174000 | 40.00 | 17.00                                                                    | 680    | 18.00        | 122.4    |             |  |
| 5                                                                                                                                        | PLUM9123-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--32mmx45-Nos.                                           | 39174000 | 50.00 | 65.00                                                                    | 3,250  | 18.00        | 585.00   |             |  |
| 6                                                                                                                                        | PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--20x15mm-Nos.                                            | 39174000 | 50.00 | 53.00                                                                    | 2,650  | 18.00        | 477.00   |             |  |
| 7                                                                                                                                        | PLUM6854-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--25mm-Nos.                                               | 39174000 | 50.00 | 356.00                                                                   | 17,800 | 18.00        | 3,204.00 |             |  |
| 8                                                                                                                                        | PLUM6530-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--32mm-Nos.                                               | 39174000 | 50.00 | 542.00                                                                   | 27,100 | 18.00        | 4,878.00 |             |  |
| 9                                                                                                                                        | PLUM3907-Plumbing-CPVC Step over bend---20mm-Nos                                     | 39174000 | 50.00 | 59.00                                                                    | 2,950  | 18.00        | 531.00   |             |  |



|      |  |         |         |                      |           |           |
|------|--|---------|---------|----------------------|-----------|-----------|
|      |  |         |         | Total Taxable Amount | 58,810.00 | 10,585.8  |
|      |  |         |         | Total Invoice Amount |           | 69,396.00 |
| IGST |  | CGST    | SGST    |                      |           |           |
| 0.00 |  | 5,292.9 | 5,292.9 |                      |           |           |

Rupees : Sixty Nine Thousands Three Hundred And Ninety Six Only.

Bank Details

Bank Name : Yes Bank  
A/C No : 009763700001491  
IFSC Code : YESB00000097  
Branch : Secunderabad

For Summit Sales LLP

Authorised signator

